
DX 351002 4,2 DX 361002 4,6

DX 351001 8,4 DX 361001

Tool 

angle

L   

mm
Item No.

Weight Tool 

angle

L   

mm

9,2 DX 371001

Polycarbonate Dies 49

V10 V12

V32 V40 V50

L   

mm
Item No.

Weight

  Kg   Kg   Kg
Item No.

Weight Tool 

angle

Tool 

angle

Tool 

angle

L   

mm
Item No.

Tool 

angle

L   

mm
Item No.

Weight

  Kg

1,2
90°

835

415

DX 331001

DX 331002 0,6
90°

Tool 

angle

L   

mm

Weight

  Kg

835

415

Item No.

DX 333001

DX 333002
88°

835

415

1,4

0,7

L   

mm
Item No.

Weight

  Kg

DX 332001

DX 332002

1,4

0,7

Item No.
L   

mm   Kg

415

Weight

  Kg

Tool 

angle

V4 V6 V8

70°
835

415
70°

835

415
70°

415

9,5

DX 371002 4,7

835

1,6

0,8

DX 335001

DX 335002

2,0

1,0

Weight

88°
835

88°
835

415

DX 334001

DX 334002

320 

kN/m

320 

kN/m

320 

kN/m

320 

kN/m

320 

kN/m

500 

kN/m

500 

kN/m

500 

kN/m

Die Holder 

0815

Insert

Adaptor 
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